
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Name 
Mark Le Page 
Andy Colver 
Charlie  Tourtel 
Ryan Langlois 
Zach Smith 
Adam Torode 
Kiko Rocha 
Finlay Stonebridge 
Dan Thwaite 
R icky Le  C hem inan t 
Remi Le Compte 
Wayne Piercey 
Ed Rocha 
Mark Ferbrache 
Richard Robins 
Dan Johnson 
Luca Stonebridge 
Craig  Martel 
Elenor Holden 
Andrew  Robilliard 
Holly Smith 
Tristan  Robilliard 
Glen Irven 
Izzie Grierson 
Aaron Pratt 
Amy  Smith 
Maria Blatchford 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

9.822 
10.318 
42.037 

1:04.058 
2:14.771 
2:15.060 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Total Tm 
22:25.618 
22:35.440 
22:35.936 
23:07.655 
23:29.676 
24:40.389 
24:40.678 
22:26.509 
22:38.246 
22:44.631 
22:46.835 
22:48.968 
25:02.921 
25:12.498 
25:13.664 
22:30.901 
22:50.200 
22:51.524 
24:31.160 
24:47.483 
25:02.943 
25:07.170 
22:37.896 
22:39.182 
22:49.496 
24:06.854 
22:31.429 

Best Tm 
2:27.040 
2:26.154 
2:26.392 
2:28.943 
2:27.048 
2:31.518 
2:33.330 
2:42.833 
2:43.693 
2:42.812 
2:43.813 
2:39.112 
2:59.682 
2:51.856 
2:54.334 
3:00.725 
3:07.728 
2:59.313 
3:18.900 
3:02.479 
3:18.992 
3:14.126 
3:35.257 
3:28.423 
3:24.128 
3:49.362 
4:08.919 

M TB  Category 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Advanced 
Expert 
Junior 
Under 16 
Veteran 
Senior Men 
Under 14 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Sport 
Sport 
Under 14 
Sport 
Senior 
Sport 
Under 14 
Sport 
Grand Veteran 
Sport 
Sport 
Under 14 
Grand Veteran 
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